APDIFFUSION

FINITION STRUCTURE

METAL
Alu I Chromé
. Noir . Anthracite

FINITION ASSISE

VOIR SUPPORTS COLLECTIONS
TISSUS ENDUITS

TISSUS ENDUITS /2

TISSUS ENDUITS /3

Assise rembourrée
Tube métal vernis noir ou métal vernis
alu ou chromé ou anthracite

1 he

40 |

L40
P40
H46/84m

MOLLY




MOLLY




